
REV. DATE

A 8/27/2013

DRAWING #
30-3100 B

Part # Description Material Length
Manufacturing

Quantities
NOTE Drawing #

ST-FI 1/4x2 REINFORCING TAB HR FLAT 1/4x2 2 2 DRILL HOLE 30-1206
ST-FI 1/4x2 LID END CAP HR FLAT 1/4x2 21 7/16 2 DRILL HOLE 30-1207
ST-FI 3/8x3 FEET SUPPORTS HR FLAT 3/8x3 7 1/2 2 30-1206
ST-FI 3/8x3 FOOT HF1200 HR FLAT 3/8x3 13 1/4 2 PUNCH HOLE 30-1216
ST-HR 3/4 Round HANDLE HR ROUND 3/4 4 1/2 2 30-1207, 30-1217

ST-PI 8x10 GA DISCHARGE TUBE PIPE 8x10 GA WALL 9 1/2 1 30-1206

ST-PI 8x10 GA EXT. TUBE PIPE 8x10 GA WALL 4 1 30-1408

ST-PI 8x10 GA EXT. TUBE PIPE 8x10 GA WALL 4 1 30-1408

ST-HR 1-3/8 ROUND AUGER TUBE PLUG HR 1-3/8 ROUND 1 1 30-1222

ST-MT 1.750x1.482 AUGER TUBE HREW 1.750x.134 Wall 73 1 30-1222

HF-HF 8in AUGER  "AUGER ASSEMBLY 8"

1200 FEEDER CUT LIST

REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION

INITIAL RELEASE

HF-KHF-DISC8  "KIT 8" DISCHARGE HYDRA FEEDER"

PROPRIETARY  CONFIDENTIAL      

"THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF TRIPLE C INC.

 ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TRIPLE C INC. IS PROHIBITED."      

//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1206 Hydra feeder 1200 body wldment.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1207 Lid wldmt HF1200.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1206 Hydra feeder 1200 body wldment.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1216 HF-1200 foot.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1206 Hydra feeder 1200 body wldment.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1400 Options/30-1408 Hydra Feeder discharge 8in kit.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1400 Options/30-1408 Hydra Feeder discharge 8in kit.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1222 Auger 8 inch assembly .PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1222 Auger 8 inch assembly .PDF


REV. DATE

B 10/11/2013

DRAWING #
30-3100 B

Description Drawing # Length
Quantities

 PER 1

QTY. 

SHIPPED

1200 FEEDER FARM OUT CHECK OFF LIST

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION

UPDATE TO CUT LIST

Part #

BO 1/2 SQW NUT 1/2 SQUARE WELD NUT 30-1204 2

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
" BO-3/8x1-1/2 BODY WELDMENT SHOCK BOLT 30-1206 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

BO-3/8 CWN WELD NUT W/ CENTER PILOT 3/8-16 30-1202 4

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-EL-12-52 MOUNT TAB, FRONT 30-2221 2

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-16 HF/PHD/PTO MOTOR PLT 30-2209 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-2 BODY, BACK, HF12OO 30-2202 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-22 HF LIFT BRACKET 30-1202 2

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-3 BODY, FRONT,HF1200 30-2203 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-50 AUGER SHIELD, HF1200 30-2206 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-5D END, DISCHARGE, HF12 30-2200 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-5M END, MOTOR, HF1200 30-2201 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-70 BAFFLE SUPPORT HF1200 30-2216 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-71 WIND GUARD 30-2219 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

FP-HF12-GST GUSSET HYDRA FEEDER 1200 30-2222 2

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

HD-SP.75 ODx.4IDxL.5 HF SPACER, 3/4ODx.4IDxL1/2  95-2214 4

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

ST-FI 1/4x2 REINFORCING TAB 30-1206 2 2

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

ST-FI 3/8x3 FEET SUPPORTS 30-1216 7 1/2 2

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

ST-FI 3/8x3 MOUNT TAB FEET "FP-HF12-15" 30-1207 13 1/4 2H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

ST-PI 8x10 GA DISCHARGE TUBE 9 1/2 1

H
F

-H
F

1
2
-5

5
 "

B
A

R
E

 1
2
0
0
 F

E
E

D
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
"

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

BO-3/8 FW FLAT WASHER 3/8 30-1207 4

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
" BO-3/8 HNS NUT 3/8 30-1207 4

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

BO-3/8-1-1/4 BUTON BUTTON HD 3/8x1-1/4 30-1207 3

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

BO-3/8-THREADED ROD LID HF1200 BOLTS 30-1207 1

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

FP-HF12-18 LID, HF1200 30-2204 1

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

FP-HF12-LID LATCH LATCH, HYDRA FEEDER LID 30-2308 1

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

HD-HANDLE 13/16x1/2 HANDLE, WELD ON 13/16x1/2 2

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

ST-FI 1/4x2 LID ENCAP "FP-HF12-18 EC" 21 7/16 2H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

ST-HR 3/4 Round HANDLE 30-1207, 30-1217 4 1/2 2

HANDLE

H
F-

H
F1

2-
18

 "
LI

D
 A

S
S

Y
"

FP-HF12-57 HANDLE HYDRA FEEDER 1200 30-2210 1

HANDLE
FP-HF12-72 HINGE HANDLE 30-2220 1

HANDLE

HANDLE

H
F-

K
H

F-
D

IS
C

8

BO WOS 1/4-20 1/4-20x3/4 WELD STUD 30-1408 2

H
F-

K
H

F-
D

IS
C

8

FP-HF DISC8-CLAMP HYDRA FEEDER 8" DISC CLAMP BRACKET 30-2407 2

H
F-

K
H

F-
D

IS
C

8

FP-HF DISC8-FLAP B FLAP BRACKET HYDRA FEEDER 8" DISC. 30-2408 2

H
F-

K
H

F-
D

IS
C

8

FP-HF DISC8-SB HYDRA FEEDER 8" DISC. SIDE BRACKET 30-2404 2

H
F-

K
H

F-
D

IS
C

8

ST-PI 8x10 GA EXT. TUBE 30-1408 4 1

H
F-

K
H

F-
D

IS
C

8

ST-PI 8x10 GA EXT. TUBE 30-1408 4 1

H
F-

H
F 

8I
N

 A
U

G
E

R

H
F-

K
H

F-
D

IS
C

8

H
F-

H
F 

8I
N

 A
U

G
E

R

HF-FL5x1-25/32x316 5"" FLIGHTING 5X5X1.75X.1875LEFT 1 5 FOOT PIECE

H
F-

H
F 

8I
N

 A
U

G
E

R

HF-FL8X1.75LHX316 8" FLIGHTING 7.5X7.5X1.75X.1875 LEFT 1 PER 6 UNITS

H
F-

H
F 

8I
N

 A
U

G
E

R

ST-HR 1-3/8 ROUND AUGER TUBE PLUG 1 1

H
F-

H
F 

8I
N

 A
U

G
E

R

ST-MT 1.750x1.482 AUGER TUBE 73 1

H
F-

H
F 

8I
N

 A
U

G
E

R

DATE:                                   TICKET:                                   

H
F-

H
F 

8I
N

 A
U

G
E

R

SIGNATURE :                                                                          

//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1204 Motor mount plate weldment.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1206 Hydra feeder 1200 body wldment.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1202 HF lift bracket.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1206 Hydra feeder 1200 body wldment.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1216 HF-1200 foot.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1200 HF 1200/30-1207 Lid wldmt HF1200.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1400 Options/30-1408 Hydra Feeder discharge 8in kit.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1400 Options/30-1408 Hydra Feeder discharge 8in kit.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/30 HydraFeeder/1400 Options/30-1408 Hydra Feeder discharge 8in kit.PDF

